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Overall Statistics for Virginia Tech (as of Feb 08, 2019)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 2-0   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 2-0   Conference: 0-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Caitlyn Nolan  . 8 0 0 2-2 5 5 4 0 0 2 5 10 2.000 1 0 0 0  . 7 1 4 1 0 1-1 4 1 1  . 8 3 3

Meredith Slaw  . 6 6 7 2-1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 6 6 7 0 1 0 0  . 7 5 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Kelsey Bennett  . 6 0 0 2-2 5 1 3 2 0 0 3 5 1.000 1 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000

Emma Strouth  . 5 0 0 2-2 8 3 4 1 0 1 3 8 1.000 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

Olivia Lattin  . 5 0 0 2-2 8 3 4 0 0 0 1 4  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000

Sierra Walton  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 1.000 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

Cana Davis  . 4 0 0 2-2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Al Velazquez  . 3 7 5 2-2 8 2 3 0 0 0 1 3  . 3 7 5 0 0 0 0  . 3 7 5 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Lauren Duff  . 0 0 0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000

Maddi Banks  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Mackenzie Lawter  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 14 0 0 1.000

Jayme Bailey  . 0 0 0 2-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

Hannah Jones  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Darby Trull  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Stacy Kalt  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Kinsey Johnson  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 4 1 8 2 55 17 23 4 0 3 16 36  . 6 5 5 3 2 4 1  . 4 5 9 1 0 1-1 36 5 1  . 9 7 6

Opponents  . 1 8 2 2 44 3 8 2 0 0 3 10  . 2 2 7 6 1 20 0  . 2 9 4 0 0 0-0 33 6 2  . 9 5 1

LOB - Team (11), Opp (12). DPs turned - Team (0), Opp (2).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Keely Rochard  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 1 1/0 0 7.0 2 0 0 1 13 0 0 0  . 0 8 7 0 1 0 0 0

Carrie Eberle  5 . 4 0 1-0 1 1 1 0/0 0 5.0 6 3 3 5 7 2 0 0  . 2 8 6 2 0 0 0 0

Totals  2 . 2 5 2-0 2 2 2 1/0 0 12.0 8 3 3 6 20 2 0 0  . 1 8 2 2 1 0 0 0

Opponents 13.09 0-2 2 2 0 0/0 0 11.0 23 17 16 3 4 4 0 3  . 4 1 8 1 2 0 1 0

PB - Team (1), L. Duff 1.
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Overall Statistics for Virginia Tech (as of Feb 08, 2019)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Mackenzie Lawter 14 14 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Lauren Duff 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 1 0

Sierra Walton 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kelsey Bennett 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Emma Strouth 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Olivia Lattin 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Carrie Eberle 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Jayme Bailey 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Maddi Banks 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Caitlyn Nolan 6 4 1 1  . 8 3 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Keely Rochard 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Meredith Slaw 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Darby Trull 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Al Velazquez 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Cana Davis 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kinsey Johnson 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Hannah Jones 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Stacy Kalt 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 42 36 5 1  . 9 7 6 0 0 0   - - - 1 0

Opponents 41 33 6 2  . 9 5 1 2 1 0 1.000 0 0


